404 Westridge Dr. • Watsonville, CA 95076
831/761-6555 • 800/525-1609 • FAX 831/761-6544
STEPPER
SYSTEMS
48
PD
O

Si5580 Packaged 5.5 amps, 80 VDC, 110/220 VAC input.
Microstepping fully programmable drive/indexer with Si™ software.
System Ordering Example: PDO 5580 - 23122
PD
O
55
80
 O
rd
er
in
g
In
fo
rm
at
io
n
COMPLETE SYSTEM ORDERING
Drive Type Motor System Number Step Motor Description
PDO 5580 23122 NEMA 23 one stack
Si5580 23123 NEMA 23 two stack
23124 NEMA 23 three stack
23395 NEMA 23 high torque one stack
23398 NEMA 23 high torque two stack
23401 NEMA 23 high torque three stack
34348 NEMA 34 one stack
34349 NEMA 34 two stack
34350 NEMA 34 three stack
34474 NEMA 34 high torque one stack
34476 NEMA 34 high torque two stack
34478 NEMA 34 high torque three stack
404 Westridge Dr. • Watsonville, CA 95076
831/761-6555 • 800/525-1609 • FAX 831/761-6544
STEPPER
SYSTEMS
57
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Motor Drives category:
Click to view products by  Applied Motion manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
GMA02  R7DBP02L  1300920283  ST10-S  GMA11  GMA20  R88DUA03LAAC100V30W  R88DUA12HA  R88DUP03LAAC100V30W
STR2  VFD002EL11A  MFMCB0030GET  MFECA0030EAM  1302263150  1300920078  R88D-GT04H  R88D-GN04H-ML2  R7D-BP01H
R88D-KN04L-ECT  70354063  79294435  27358015  15275008  ST5-Q-EN  1SFA896103R1100  1SFA896103R7000  1SFA896112R1100
R88D-GP08H  GNCF8-11  KLC35BE  ST10-Q-RN  1302263161  SV2D10-Q-AE  VX5A1300  R88A-CA1C005SF-E  R88A-CR1B005NF-E
SEH 71-4B  LUCC12BL  LUCC12FU  LU9BN11L  LULC08  GV2P01  UDS1UR6M50CANCZ183  LC1D09M7  103H7126-1740  103H7823-
1741  111.3761.20.00E  111.3761.30.00E  808070RAT250  FMJ7201FB1